
ISSUE ID: 2010/F/23 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
04-JUN-2010 AND 10-JUN-2010





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 04-JUN-2010 AND 10-JUN-2010

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 11th June  2010

69646
107307

212295

245194

311070

365746

386417

418434

420442

425652

433494
450819

461808

467005

469717

478539
482211
483449

484037

484759
485144

04/06/2010
08/06/2010

04/06/2010

04/06/2010

08/06/2010

10/06/2010

04/06/2010

10/06/2010

10/06/2010

04/06/2010

10/06/2010
10/06/2010

10/06/2010

10/06/2010

08/06/2010

04/06/2010
04/06/2010
10/06/2010

08/06/2010

04/06/2010
10/06/2010

RENACE HOUSING LIMITED Changed To ECANER LIMITED
VMRA (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To VARMING CONSULTING
LIMITED
Q-PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed To FOILMORE FIREPROOFING
LIMITED
FOILMORE FIREPROOFING LIMITED Changed To Q-PLANT HIRE
LIMITED
RENEWAL SHELTERED HOUSING LIMITED Changed To TABOR
LODGE ADDICTION AND HOUSING SERVICES LIMITED
EEC DIRECT (FURNITURE MANUFACTURING) LIMITED Changed
To EEC DIRECT LIMITED
BROOKBEAM DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed To HARAN
SURVEYORS & LOSS ADJUSTERS LIMITED
LARSSON & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To URBAN GAP
DEVELOPMENTS & DESIGN LIMITED
STERIPACK PHARMA LIMITED Changed To STERIPACK
LABORATORY LIMITED
AIDEEN MC CONNELL & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To A
MCCONNELL & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
JANGLE MOBILE LIMITED Changed To SOCCER LIVE LIMITED
GBK BURGERS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To CHINACLUB
LIMITED
UNIQUE VOICE TRANSLATION & LANGUAGE SERVICE LIMITED
Changed To UNIQUE VOICE LANGUAGE INSTITUTE LIMITED
DPAM CLOTHING KILKENNY LIMITED Changed To KIN KIDS
KILKENNY LIMITED
HNT CLUB SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To HNT INNOVATIONS
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TONGARIRO LIMITED Changed To BBOWES LIMITED
BOXEDABLE LIMITED Changed To TRAVELEX IRELAND LIMITED
BIKRAM YOGA LIMERICK LIMITED Changed To EYOGABASE
LIMITED
WAVEBAY LIMITED Changed To LISLOUGHREY HOTEL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
JSM WIRELESS LIMITED Changed To TAHAROA LIMITED
DANFIN FUNDING 2010-1 LIMITED Changed To DANFIN FUNDING
LIMITED


