



ISSUE ID: 2010/F/23

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 04-JUN-2010 AND 10-JUN-2010

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 04-JUN-2010 AND 10-JUN-2010

Company Number		Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
69646 107307	VMRA (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To VARMING CONSULTING	04/06/2010 08/06/2010			
212295	LIMITED Q-PLANT HIRE LIMITED Changed To FOILMORE FIREPROOFING	04/06/2010			
245194	LIMITED FOILMORE FIREPROOFING LIMITED Changed To Q-PLANT HIRE	04/06/2010			
311070	LIMITED RENEWAL SHELTERED HOUSING LIMITED Changed To TABOR	08/06/2010			
365746	LODGE ADDICTION AND HOUSING SERVICES LIMITED EEC DIRECT (FURNITURE MANUFACTURING) LIMITED Changed	10/06/2010			
386417		04/06/2010			
418434	SURVEYORS & LOSS ADJUSTERS LIMITED LARSSON & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To URBAN GAP	10/06/2010			
420442		10/06/2010			
425652		04/06/2010			
433494	MCCONNELL & ASSOCIATES LIMITED JANGLE MOBILE LIMITED Changed To SOCCER LIVE LIMITED	10/06/2010			
450819	GBK BURGERS IRELAND LIMITED Changed To CHINACLUB LIMITED	10/06/2010			
461808	UNIQUE VOICE TRANSLATION & LANGUAGE SERVICE LIMITED Changed To UNIQUE VOICE LANGUAGE INSTITUTE LIMITED	10/06/2010			
467005	DPAM CLOTHING KILKENNY LIMITED Changed To KIN KIDS KILKENNY LIMITED	10/06/2010			
469717	HNT CLUB SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To HNT INNOVATIONS	08/06/2010			
478539	0	04/06/2010			
482211 483449	BOXEDABLE LIMITED Changed To TRAVELEX IRELAND LIMITED BIKRAM YOGA LIMERICK LIMITED Changed To EYOGABASE	04/06/2010 10/06/2010			
484037		08/06/2010			
484759	MANAGEMENT LIMITED JSM WIRELESS LIMITED Changed To TAHAROA LIMITED	04/06/2010			
485144	DANFIN FUNDING 2010-1 LIMITED Changed To DANFIN FUNDING LIMITED	10/06/2010			